
Bezirk Rhein-Erft-Sieg 2023/24

Herren Bezirksoberliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: Spielplan endgültig seit 16.07.2023 v 1.0 vom 25.06.2023

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 12.01.2024 19:30 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTV Euskirchen
TSV Seelscheid II
TTC Bonn-Duisdorf

CTTF Bonn
TTC BR Uedorf
SC Fortuna Bonn II
TTF Bad Honnef

4:9
8:8
9:5
9:2

Sa. 13.01.2024 18:30 (1)
19:00 h/v ( )
 

 SV Ennert
TTG Witterschlick II
Halle: TH Fritzdorf, Raif...

TV Geislar
TTC Vernich
 

9:5
4:9
 

Fr. 19.01.2024 20:00 v (1) TTC Bonn-Duisdorf TTG Witterschlick II 1:9
Fr. 26.01.2024 19:32 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

CTTF Bonn
TV Geislar
SC Fortuna Bonn II

TTC BR Uedorf
TTG Witterschlick II
TTC GW Fritzdorf

9:3
9:0
9:6

Sa. 27.01.2024 18:30 (1)
18:30 (2)

TTC Vernich
TTF Bad Honnef

TTC Bonn-Duisdorf
TSV Seelscheid II

9:0
8:8

Fr. 02.02.2024 19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC BR Uedorf
TTV Euskirchen
TSV Seelscheid II
TTC Bonn-Duisdorf

TTF Bad Honnef
SC Fortuna Bonn II
CTTF Bonn
TTC Vernich
TV Geislar

8:8
9:3
5:9
2:9
8:8

Sa. 03.02.2024 18:30 (1) TTG Witterschlick II SV Ennert 7:9
Do. 15.02.2024 20:00 v (1) SV Ennert TTV Euskirchen 9:1
Fr. 16.02.2024 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 v (1)

TV Geislar
SC Fortuna Bonn II
SV Ennert

TSV Seelscheid II
CTTF Bonn
TTC Bonn-Duisdorf

9:1
1:9
9:1

Sa. 17.02.2024 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (2)

TTG Witterschlick II
TTC Vernich
TTF Bad Honnef

TTV Euskirchen
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC BR Uedorf

9:3
9:2
8:8

Fr. 23.02.2024 19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:45 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

CTTF Bonn
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC BR Uedorf
TTV Euskirchen
TSV Seelscheid II

TTF Bad Honnef
TV Geislar
TTC Vernich
SC Fortuna Bonn II
SV Ennert

9:0 NA
9:2
6:9
9:2
9:5

Fr. 01.03.2024 20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TTC Bonn-Duisdorf
TV Geislar

TTV Euskirchen
TTC BR Uedorf

3:9
2:9

Sa. 02.03.2024 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:45 (2)

SV Ennert
TTG Witterschlick II
TTC Vernich
TTF Bad Honnef

TTC GW Fritzdorf
TSV Seelscheid II
CTTF Bonn
SC Fortuna Bonn II

9:0
8:8
9:5
9:3

Fr. 08.03.2024 19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:10 (1)

TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC BR Uedorf
CTTF Bonn
TTV Euskirchen
TSV Seelscheid II
SC Fortuna Bonn II

TTG Witterschlick II
SV Ennert
TV Geislar
TTF Bad Honnef
TTC Bonn-Duisdorf
TTC Vernich

7:9
9:6
9:5
9:5
9:1
1:9

Fr. 15.03.2024 20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TSV Seelscheid II
TTC Bonn-Duisdorf
TV Geislar

TTV Euskirchen
TTC GW Fritzdorf
SC Fortuna Bonn II

9:0
9:5
9:0

Sa. 16.03.2024 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (2)

TTG Witterschlick II
SV Ennert
TTC Vernich

TTC BR Uedorf
CTTF Bonn
TTF Bad Honnef

9:5
7:9
9:4

Fr. 22.03.2024 19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC BR Uedorf
CTTF Bonn
TTV Euskirchen
SC Fortuna Bonn II

TSV Seelscheid II
TTC Bonn-Duisdorf
TTG Witterschlick II
TTC Vernich
SV Ennert

4:9
9:2
9:3
1:9
1:9
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Bezirk Rhein-Erft-Sieg 2023/24

Herren Bezirksoberliga
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.03.2024 18:45 (2) TTF Bad Honnef TV Geislar 9:7
Sa. 06.04.2024 18:30 v (1) SV Ennert TTF Bad Honnef 9:3
Fr. 12.04.2024 19:30 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC Bonn-Duisdorf
TSV Seelscheid II
TV Geislar

TTV Euskirchen
CTTF Bonn
TTC BR Uedorf
TTC Vernich

2:9
4:9
9:3
1:9

Sa. 13.04.2024 18:30 (1) TTG Witterschlick II SC Fortuna Bonn II 7:9
Fr. 19.04.2024 19:30 (1)

19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:30 (1)

CTTF Bonn
TTC BR Uedorf
TTV Euskirchen
SC Fortuna Bonn II

TSV Seelscheid II
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TV Geislar
TTC Bonn-Duisdorf

9:7
9:3
9:0
2:9

Sa. 20.04.2024 16:00 v (1)
18:30 (2)

TTC Vernich
TTF Bad Honnef

SV Ennert
TTG Witterschlick II

9:1
6:9
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